
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Da y Wednesda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date March 4, 1959 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

10:30 
10:45a 
11:00a 

12:00 
12:30 

12:30n 

2:45p 
2:50p 

2 
4:30p 
5:00p 
6:00p 
6:55p 
6:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

X 

X 

X 

X 

2 

LD 

X 

X 

X 
2 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Booth 
Sen Fulbrigh t 
Bill Lloy d 
Sen Stenni s an d Raymon d Mille r 
Henry Hollan d 
Ted Mill s o f AB C 
Gene Chamber s 
Sen Russel l 
Sen Monrone y 
Bobby 
drop b y lunc h fo r Se n Smather s an d Humphre y give n b y newl y electe d senators , 

Vandenberg Roo m 

Texas Delegatio n luncheo n 
Horace Busb y 
Milton Kronhei m 
Ken BeLie u 
Colonel Hewit t (El Paso ) 
J. W . Connall y (Cushman ) 
Ernest Stubb s 
Ed Connall y 
Congressman Hul l 
Bill Whit e an d Carso n Lyma n 
To Speaker' s offic e 
Bill Whit e an d Carso n Lyman , Home r Thornberr y an d Mr . Ikar d 
cocktails an d buffe t suppe r i n hono r o f Representativ e Charle s Buckley , give n 

by Ne w Yor k Democrati c Congressiona l delegation , Pa n America n Room , 
Mayflower Hote l 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E Pag e No . 


